
Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 
1 Ben mc Intyre 18 20 18 56

2 Joseph Smith 16 16 20 52
3 Ronan Greene 14 18 16 48
4 Shane Marron 10 10 12 32
5 James Cassidy 12 14 26
6 Aaron McIntyre 9 12 21
7 Derek mackarel 20 20
8 Amy Coulter 7 5 8 20
9 Paul Monahan 9 9 18
10 Declan McGarrity 2 6 7 15
11 Craig Rahill 14 14
12 Seamus Cooke 10 10
13 Gerry mc Intyre 4 5 9
14 Jack Kelly 6 2 8
15 Jack Brunton 5 3 8
16 Josh Moffett 8 8
17 Sam Moffett 7 7
18 Charlie Brunton 1 6 7
19 Andrew Wedlock 4 2 6

20 Kyle Cullen 1 4 5

21 Ryan McAleer 1 3 4

22 Domhnall Lennon 3 3

23 Eoghan Sheridan 1 1

24 Brian Finlay 1 1

25 Martin McPhillips 1 1

26 Conor Lappin 1 1

27 Paul McPhillips 1 1

28 Adrian Foley 1 1

Co. Cavan Motor Club Latton Quarry Autocross Championship

Class S Saloon Cars Overall



29 Pat Shields 1 1

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Paul Lennon 18 8 16 42
2 Ferghal Deighan 20 4 14 38
3 Aaron Haslett 9 20 7 36
4 Bill Armstrong 14 18 32
5 Oran Mullen 16 5 10 31
6 Darach Duffin 16 12 28
7 Adam Dunlop 5 14 3 22
8 Jake Sullivan 10 10 20
9 Martin Connolly 18 2 20
10 Sean Coleman 4 12 4 20
11 Johno Doogan 20 20
12 Gene McDonald 8 9 17
13 James Cassidy 7 8 15
14 Ben Kellet 12 12
15 Robin Farrell 9 9
16 Mickey Conlon 7 1 8
17 Aidan Devlin 3 5 8
18 John McCabe 1 1 6 8
19 Dermot McCullagh 6 6
20 Dara Duffin 6 6

21 Thomas Healy 3 2 5

22 Mark hayes 1 1 2

23 Conor Boylan 1 1 2

24 Shane Magee 2 2

25 John Fitzpatrick 1 1 2

26 Dara Campbell 1 1 2

27 Ashley Rutledge 1 1 2

28 Kevin Ward 1 1

29 Sean Dunne 1 1

30 Damien Duffin 1 1

31 Damien O Reilly 1 1

32 Damien Cambell 1 1

33 Ciaran naughton 1 1

34 Brian O Donnell 1 1

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Declan McGarrity 10 10 10 30
2 Eoghan Sheridan 9 9
3 Pat Shields 9 9
4 Brian Finlay 8 8
5 Conor Lappin 7 7

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Ronan Greene 10 10 10 30
2 Amy Coulter 9 9 8 26
3 Seamus Cooke 9 9

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 
1 Shane Marron 10 10 10 30
2 Andrew Wedlock 9 9 18

Class 2 All cars up to 1450cc multi valve

Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8 valve

Class 1 All cars up to 1450cc 8 valve

Class B Buggies Overall



3 Adrian Foley 8 8

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Ben mc Intyre 10 10 10 30
2 Jack Kelly 9 7 16
3 Jack Brunton 8 8 16
4 Gerry mc Intyre 7 9 16
5 Craig Rahill 9 9
6 Domhnall Lennon 6 6
7 Martin McPhillips 5 5
8 0
9 0

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Joseph Smith 10 10 10 30

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Paul Monaghan 7 9 9 25
2 James Cassidy 9 10 19
3 Aaron McIntyre 8 10 18
4 Derek mackarel 10 10
5 Sam Moffett 8 8
6 Josh Moffett 7 7

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Kyle Cullen 10 9 19

2 Charlie Brunton 9 10 19

3 Ryan McAleer 8 8 16

4 Paul McPhillips 10 10

0

Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Adam Dunlop 9 9 9 27
2 Sean Coleman 8 8 10 26
3 Martin Connolly 10 8 18
4 Mickey Conlon 10 6 16
5 Thomas Healy 7 7 14
6 Conor Boylan 5 6 11

7 Brian O Donnell 7 7

8 Mark hayes 6 6

9 John Fitzpatrick 5 5

10 Ciaran naughton 4 4

11 Sean Dunne 3 3

Class 7 Specials   Buggies up to 650cc

Class 8 Juniors

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8 valve

Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc multi valve

Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc multi valve



Pos Name 3rd Oct 23rd Oct 13th Nov 28th Dec Total 

1 Paul Lennon 9 6 8 23
2 Ferghal Deighan 10 2 7 19
3 Bill Armstrong 7 9 16
4 Oran Mullen 8 3 5 16
5 Aaron Haslett 4 10 2 16
6 Darach Duffin 9 6 15
7 Johno Doogan 10 10
8 James Cassidy 5 3 8
9 Jake Sullivan 8 8
10 Gene McDonald 3 4 7
11 Robin Farrell 7 0 7
12 Ben Kellet 6 6
13 Jake Sullivan 5 5
14 Dermot McCullagh 4 4

15 Dara Duffin 2 2
16 John McCabe 0 0 1 1

17 Aidan Devlin 1 0 1

18 Shane Magee 1 1

19 Ashley Rutledge 0 0 0

20 Dara Campbell 0 0 0

21 Kevin Ward 0 0

22 Damien Duffin 0 0

23 John Fitzpatrick 0 0

24 Damien O Reilly 0 0

25 Damien Cambell 0 0

Class 7A Specials   Buggies over 651cc




